I.  The Vision of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches

REVELATION -

The Ministry of 2 Witnesses

Rev 11:1-10

II. The Tribulation from Jesus Christ
A. The 7-Sealed Scroll
B. The Trumpet Judgments

1.
2.
3.
4

5.

The 7" Seal

The 1% 4 Trumpets -
The 5% Trumpet -
The 6™ Trumpet -

The Interlude
a. A Little Scroll

b. The 2 Witnesses in Jerusalem
1) The Measuring of Temple

destruction in 1/3

demons
eastern army

2) The Ministry of 2 Witnesses
a) Their Authority for Power

b) Their EmPowerment

c) Their Powers

3) The Martyrdom
a) The Destruction

b) The Display

c¢) The Desecration

d) The Dedication

4) The Miracle

Ray Mondragon

1-3
4-18
4-7
8-11
8:1-5
8:60-13
9:1-12
9:13-21

10:1-11:14
10

11:1-14
11:1-2

11:3-6
11:3

11:4

11:5-6

11:7-10
11:7

11:8

11:9

11:10

11:11-14



