REVELATION - The Ministry of 2 Witnesses Rev 11:1-10 Ray Mondragon

I. II.	The	The Vision of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches The Tribulation from Jesus Christ A. The 7-Sealed Scroll B. The Trumpet Judgments 1. The 7 th Seal 2. The 1 st 4 Trumpets - destruction in 1/3 3. The 5 th Trumpet - demons 4. The 6 th Trumpet - eastern army						1-3 4-18 4-7 8-11 8:1-5 8:6-13 9:1-12 9:13-21
		5.	The	Interlude A Little Scroll				10:1-11:14 10
			b.	The		itnesses in Jerusalem Measuring of Temple		11:1-14 11:1-2
				2)	The a)	Ministry of 2 Witness Their Authority for Po		11:3-6 11:3
					b)	Their EmPowerment		11:4
					c)	Their Powers		11:5-6
				3)	The a)	Martyrdom The Destruction		11:7-10 11:7
					b)	The Display		11:8
					c)	The Desecration		11:9
					d)	The Dedication		11:10
				4)	The	Miracle		11:11-14